
Cultural Liaisons work in collaboration with school staff, families and the community through the South Washington County 
Schools Office of Achievement and Integration. They are advocates for equity and inclusion, who empower and support 
families to promote student success. 

Cultural Liaisons commonly support students with cultural adjustment, social emotional development, academic success, 
leadership skills, and career and college readiness. Liaisons are available to help any District 833 student.

If you have questions or would like to talk to a Cultural Liaison, contact the main office of your child’s school or the liaison 
at the email or phone number provided below. 

Olivia Alston 
Cultural Liaison

oalston1@sowashco.org

Cultural Liaisons 

District 833’s Office of Achievement and Integration is committed to working in partnership with all stakeholders to ensure the 
academic success of students within District 833. Our goal is to provide research and evidence-based practices that lead to 
implementation of successful programs that meet the educational needs of students, engages our families, and provide training 
and professional learning opportunities for our staff.

Sammy Ricks
Cultural Liaison

sricks@sowashco.org

Mee Xiong Yang
Cultural Liaison

myang022@sowashco.org

Brittney Amitrano
District American 

Indian Cultural Liaison
bamitran@sowashco.org

Tania Sprague
Cultural Liaison

tsprague@sowashco.org

Hassan Yusuf
Cultural Liaison

hyusuf@sowashco.org

Carlos Myles 
Cultural Liaison

cmyles@sowashco.org

Greg Van Leer Jr. 
Cultural Liaison

gvanleer@sowashco.org

Cori Thompson 
Director of Achievement  

and Integration
cthompso1@sowashco.org

South Washington County Schools 

Bilingual in Spanish

Bilingual in Somali,  
Reads and writes in Arabic 

Bilingual in Hmong

651-425-4543651-425-3712651-425-6509

651-425-6753 651-425-3814 651-425-3522

651-425-3709
651-425-6207

651-425-4513


